Responses to consultation survey

Question 3: Comments

Appendix 4

Suggestions
for If it
Positive improvement | ain't Negative
Positive | about Negative | of elected broke, | Positive about
None | about public about mayor don't about specific
stated | mayor | involvement | mayor option fix it leader mayors
General public - all 87 5 6 4 1 5 4 1
Citizens’ Panel 419 38 27 22 20 13 10 13
Parish and Town Councils 9 0 0 0 0 2 1 0
Other stakeholders 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 1
515 44 34 29 21 20 15 15
15.44% 11.93% | 10.18% 7.37% | 7.02% 5.26% 5.26%
Negative Negative Negative
financial/l | Wider politician/ | present Time for
cost political expenses | council a Negative
comments | comments | comments | comments change | about leader | Other
General public - all 6 0 0 2 1 0 13
Citizens’ Panel 8 12 10 9 7 7 29
Parish and Town Councils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other stakeholders 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
14 12 12 11 8 7 43
4.91% 4.21% 4.21% 3.86% 2.81% 2.46% | 15.09%
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Comments - excluding no comment

Number of comments




